Page 1 of 2
F +44 (0) 1872 222002
E sales@arcolresistors.com
ARC3 High Voltage Precision Resistors
Designed for applications such as voltage dividers,
medical and measuring equipment, electrostatic and
current limiting devices where high stability, low TCR

40°C
U
kV dc
± 0.1-10%
15 ppm/°C
± 0.1-10%
25 ppm/°C
± 0.5 - 10%
50 ppm/°C
± 0.5 - 10%
100 ppm/°C
± 2 - 10%
150 ppm/°C
± 2 - 10%
200 ppm/°C
ARC3-11 11 24 50K-500M 50K-500M 500R-1G 500R-1G 500R-5G 500R-5G
ARC3-23 23 48 100K-1G 100K-1G 700R-1G 700R-1G 700R-10G 700R-10G
ARC3-54 54 48 100K-1G 100K-1G 2R-1G 2R-1G 2R-10G 2R-10G
ARC3-71 71 64 100K-1G5 100K-1G5 20R-1G5 20R-1G5 20R-15G 20R-15G
ARC3-105 105 96 150K-2G 150K-2G 80R-2G 80R-2G 80R-25G 80R-25G
For more information and ordering, please consult